Prague Intercup (B)

Prague, Czech
Republic
07 Sep 2014, Colts 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: PEON
Colour:

Owner: Janow
Podlaski

Name: HF SANTIAGO
DE MAGNIFIQUE
Colour:

Owner: Ahla Stud

Name: FARRES AL
NAYFAT

Colour:

Owner: Al Nayfat
Stud

Name: FARID IBN
AMIR

Colour:

Owner: Sax

Name: AL NADIR
Colour:
Owner: Huber
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